
1 赤  井  早  智

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

ｱｸｱﾋﾟｱｽｹｰﾃｨﾝｸﾞC 3 14.36 5.12 10.24 1.00

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump

所属______________

-1.00

1 1F 0.50 -0.08 0.420 0 -2 -1

2 1A<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - -

3 1Lz+1Lo 1.10 -0.03 1.070 0 0 -1

4 SSpB 1.10 0.13 1.230 1 0 0

5 1S+1Lo 0.90 0.00 0.900 0 0 0

6 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0

7 CCoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - -

5.10 5.12

Skating Skills 1.80 2.061.75 2.25 2.00 2.25

Transitions

Performance 1.80 1.751.50 2.25 1.50 1.75

Composition

Interpretation of the music 1.80 1.881.50 2.50 1.50 2.00

10.24

演技時間:  -1.00

2 力  武  倫  代

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

びわこFSC 1 12.86 2.60 10.46 0.20

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-0.20

1 A 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - -

2 SSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - -

3 1Lz 0.60 0.00 0.600 0 0 0

4 StSqB 1.50 -0.90 0.60-3 -3 -3 -3

5 1S+1Lo 0.90 0.00 0.900 0 0 0

6 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0

7 CoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - -

3.50 2.60

Skating Skills 1.80 2.001.75 1.75 1.75 2.75

Transitions

Performance 1.80 1.811.50 1.50 1.75 2.50

Composition

Interpretation of the music 1.80 2.001.75 2.00 1.75 2.50

10.46

転倒:  -0.20
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3 倉  橋  美裕紀

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

びわこFSC 2 10.74 2.52 8.22 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

1 CSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - -

2 1Lz+1T<< << 0.60 -0.20 0.40-2 -2 -2 -2

3 1A<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - -

4 1F+1T<< << 0.50 -0.20 0.30-2 -2 -2 -2

5 StSqB 1.50 -0.08 1.42-1 0 0 0

6 1S 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0 0

7 Usp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - -

3.00 2.52

Skating Skills 1.80 1.501.00 1.75 1.50 1.75

Transitions

Performance 1.80 1.441.00 1.50 1.75 1.50

Composition

Interpretation of the music 1.80 1.631.25 2.00 1.50 1.75

8.22
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